
NETLINK MEDIA CONVERTER B-PART

Regular Price: 600.0

Sale Price: 550.0

PRODUCT ID: 04487

Model B-Part

Type Gigabit Media Converter

Ethernet Port 1 × 10/100/1000 Mbps RJ45

Fiber Port 1 × SC connector

Fiber Mode Single-mode or Multi-mode (depending on installation)

Transmission Distance Up to 20 km (single-mode) / 550 m (multi-mode)

Standard IEEE 802.3, 802.3u, 802.3ab

Power Supply AC 100–240V, 50/60Hz

Dimensions 110 × 70 × 25 mm

Weight Approx. 250 g

http://www.munshiganjit.com.bd Page 1 / 1


	NETLINK MEDIA CONVERTER B-PART
	Regular Price: 600.0
	Sale Price: 550.0


